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LA Klassenlehrperson:

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
7.35

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

KILD

9.10

7.35

C204

LA1

Fächer
Name Langname
LA1 Lernatelier A1

Lehrer
Name Langname
KILD Kiliç

   Stundenplan 2024-2025 bis Herbstferien
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